

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Meeting Agenda - Final Revised **Green Space Advisory Board**

Chairperson Gerald Carvey, Vice Chairperson Dahlvin Peterson
Members: Thomas Dohr, Luke Fleer, Tim Gauthier, Richard Graham, Jayson Graves, Sandra
Niks, Samantha Phillips
Council Member Adam Kochenderfer
Youth Representatives: Shreya Reddy, Taylor Thorpe

Tuesday, July 22, 2014

7:00 PM

1000 Rochester Hills Drive

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2014-0255 Regular Meeting - May 27, 2014

Attachments: 05-27-14 GSAB Draft minutes.pdf

Resolution.pdf

COMMUNICATIONS

PUBLIC COMMENT

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

2008-0130	GSAB Administrative & Strategic Sub-Committee
2008-0131	GSAB Communication, Promotion & Education Sub-Committee
2008-0132	GSAB Property Nominations & Acquisitions Sub-Committee
2008-0133	GSAB Stewardship & Advocacy Sub-Committee
2012-0443	Discuss Stewardship Management Plan
	- Evaluate draft score sheet

NEW BUSINESS

2014-0305 Discuss initial funding of the Green Space Perpetual Care Trust

Attachments: Resolution for intial funding of GSPCT.pdf

ANY OTHER BUSINESS

NEXT MEETING DATE

- Tuesday, August 26, 2014 - 7:00 p.m.

ADJOURNMENT

Note:

Anyone planning to attend the meeting who has need of special assistance under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) is asked to contact the Clerk's Office at 248-841-2460 at least 48 hours prior to the meeting.

Posted 07/18/14 - 10 M: Rochester Hills Municipal Office, Rochester Hills Public Library, City Web Page, Cable Channels 10 (WOW), 20 (Comcast) and 99 (AT&T U-Verse)